Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 1 of 24

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01120001711200

KEN

Account CURRENT ACCOUNTS -

KEN Description CUSTOMERS

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

01-Jul-22 Brought forward Balance

020239 DIV EARNED
FROM SAFARICOM
01-Jul-22 CHQ NUMBER 015178 SVR 01-Jul-22 11,556.00

01-Jul-22 CHQ NUMBER 015225 SVR 01-Jul-22 194,250.00

KENYA SACC EXT
CNTRLS LIABILITIES K
SACCOPAYMENTS

KENYA SACC KINGORI
KARIUKI CO ADVOCA
KINGORI KARIUKI CO
ADV CLIENTS
01-Jul-22 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-22 200.00
KINGORI KARIUKI CO
ADVOCA

01-Jul-22 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-22 200.00
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K
01-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-22 40.00
KINGORI KARIUKI CO
ADVOCA

01-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-22 40.00
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K
01-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15244 BPWR 01-Jul-22 27,792.00
LENAH WAMBUI
MWANGI
2000171120

LENAH WAMBUI
MWANGI
2000171120
01-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15244 BPWR 01-Jul-22 27,792.00
LENAH WAMBUI
MWANGI
2000171120
01-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15248 BPWR 01-Jul-22 70,000.00
LENAH WAMBUI
MWANGI
2000171120
01-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15251 BPWR 01-Jul-22 167,791.00
MARTIN GICHOVI
MWANIKI 2000171120

01-Jul-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 04-Jul-22 16,355.20 1,819,955.94

1,808,399.94
1,614,149.94

01-Jul-22 LAW SOCIETY OF SVR 01-Jul-22 10,000.00 1,624,149.94

01-Jul-22 LAW SOCIETY OF SVR 01-Jul-22 132,022.00 1,756,171.94

1,755,971.94

1,755,771.94

1,755,731.94

1,755,691.94

1,727,899.94

01-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15244 BPWR 01-Jul-22 27,792.00 1,755,691.94

1,727,899.94

1,657,899.94

1,490,108.94

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

1,803,600.74 CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 2 of 24

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01120001711200
KEN
Account CURRENT ACCOUNTS -
KEN Description CUSTOMERS
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
01-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15252 BPWR 01-Jul-22 133,697.00 1,356,411.94 CR
PENNINA NTHENYA
PHILIP 2000171120
01-Jul-22 KCBLKENXDMM BPWR 01-Jul-22 102,400.00 1,254,011.94 CR
MARY NYANGENDO
WAWERU
/1121828159
01-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 01-Jul-22 500.00 1,253,511.94 CR
01-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 01-Jul-22 100.00 1,253,411.94 CR
01-Jul-22 BARCKENXTPC BPWR 01-Jul-22 127,400.00 1,126,011.94 CR
LAMECH MACHARIA
WANJIE /0948290262
01-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 01-Jul-22 500.00 1,125,511.94 CR
01-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 01-Jul-22 100.00 1,125,411.94 CR
01-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15247 BPWR 01-Jul-22 495,455.00 629,956.94 CR
OICHOE HNS KEVIN
2000171120
01-Jul-22 AABF7F81AF22 OMNIRIB 01-Jul-22 100,000.00 729,956.94 CR
01120001711200
01-Jul-22 SO 13359049 MERCY SVR 01-Jul-22 1,000.00 730,956.94 CR
S08261320002
02-Jul-22 01100001711200 BPWR 02-Jul-22 20,000,000.00 20,730,956.94 CR
02-Jul-22 CONKKENAXXX BPWR 02-Jul-22 871,092.00 19,859,864.94 CR
WANJIRU MWANGI
ADVOCATES
/10031214000003
02-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 02-Jul-22 500.00 19,859,364.94 CR
02-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 02-Jul-22 100.00 19,859,264.94 CR
02-Jul-22 KCBLKENXDMM BPWR 02-Jul-22 294,900.00 19,564,364.94 CR
ANTHONY GAKURU
/1123887411
02-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 02-Jul-22 500.00 19,563,864.94 CR
02-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 02-Jul-22 100.00 19,563,764.94 CR
02-Jul-22 KCBLKENXDMM BPWR 02-Jul-22 500,783.00 19,062,981.94 CR
FRANCIS OTIENO
RAKEWA
/1123672792
02-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 02-Jul-22 500.00 19,062,481.94 CR
02-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 02-Jul-22 100.00 19,062,381.94 CR
02-Jul-22 KCBLKENXDMM BPWR 02-Jul-22 810,708.00 18,251,673.94 CR
ELIZABETH WANJIRU
NDUNGU /1176218476

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 02-Aug-22
Statement Period 01-Jul-22

CO-OPERATIVE BANK Jesss

BANK We are you

to

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH

Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01120001711200
KEN
Account CURRENT ACCOUNTS -
KEN Description CUSTOMERS
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
02-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 02-Jul-22 500.00 18,251,173.94 CR
02-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 02-Jul-22 100.00 18,251,073.94 CR
02-Jul-22 SBICKENXXXX BPWR 02-Jul-22 11,312,152.00 6,938,921.94 CR
B.G. WAINAINA AND CO
/0100006536225
02-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 02-Jul-22 500.00 6,938,421.94 CR
02-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 02-Jul-22 100.00 6,938,321.94 CR
02-Jul-22 BARCKENXTPC BPWR 02-Jul-22 892,948.00 6,045,373.94 CR
OSCAR AVEDI
/0451301543
02-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 02-Jul-22 500.00 6,044,873.94 CR
02-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 02-Jul-22 100.00 6,044,773.94 CR
02-Jul-22 SCBLKENXXXX BPWR 02-Jul-22 1,100,000.00 4,944,773.94 CR
MOTOR CITY LIMITED
/0102487590400
02-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 02-Jul-22 500.00 4,944,273.94 CR
02-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 02-Jul-22 100.00 4,944,173.94 CR
02-Jul-22 KCBLKENXDMM BPWR 02-Jul-22 1,476,900.00 3,467,273.94 CR
LEMAYAN ROBERT
ROTICH /1236891635
02-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 02-Jul-22 500.00 3,466,773.94 CR
02-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 02-Jul-22 100.00 3,466,673.94 CR
02-Jul-22 KCBLKENXDMM BPWR 02-Jul-22 300,000.00 3,166,673.94 CR
LAW SOCIETY OF
KENYA /1219587869
02-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 02-Jul-22 500.00 3,166,173.94 CR
02-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 02-Jul-22 100.00 3,166,073.94 CR
02-Jul-22 CRBTKENAXXX BPWR 02-Jul-22 1,476,900.00 1,689,173.94 CR
STEVEN OJOK ODUMBE
/0031019000364
02-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 02-Jul-22 500.00 1,688,673.94 CR
02-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 02-Jul-22 100.00 1,688,573.94 CR
02-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15267 BPWR 02-Jul-22 189,680.00 1,498,893.94 CR
C B MWONGELA & CO
ADV 2000171120
02-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15267 BPWR 02-Jul-22 189,680.00 1,688,573.94 CR
C B MWONGELA & CO
ADV 2000171120
02-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15267 BPWR 02-Jul-22 189,680.00 1,498,893.94 CR
C B MWONGELA & CO
ADV 2000171120

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 02-Aug-22
Statement Period 01-Jul-22 to

CO-OPERATIVE BANK Jesss

BANK We are you

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01120001711200
KEN
Account CURRENT ACCOUNTS -
KEN Description CUSTOMERS
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
02-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15266 BPWR 02-Jul-22 81,400.00 1,417,493.94 CR
PURITY NJERI MWANGI
2000171120
02-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15261 BPWR 02-Jul-22 712,155.00 705,338.94 CR

PHILLIP FREDRICK
GAKUNJU 2000171120
02-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15261 BPWR 02-Jul-22 712,155.00 1,417,493.94 CR
PHILLIP FREDRICK
GAKUNJU 2000171120
02-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15261 BPWR 02-Jul-22 712,155.00 705,338.94 CR
PHILLIP FREDRICK
GAKUNJU 2000171120

03-Jul-22 SO MNO 707 LUGADIRI SVR 03-Jul-22 65,000.00 770,338.94 CR
MAURICE
S01363090001

04-Jul-22 1 BOOK OF 300 SVR 04-Jul-22 4,500.00 765,838.94 CR
LEAVES

04-Jul-22 1 BOOK OF 300 SVR 04-Jul-22 900.00 764,938.94 CR
LEAVES

04-Jul-22 1 BOOK OF 300 SVR 04-Jul-22 750.00 764,188.94 CR
LEAVES

04-Jul-22 CHQ NUMBER 015258 SVR 04-Jul-22 39,151.00 725,037.94 CR

04-Jul-22 LSK SACCO SVR 04-Jul-22 5,000.00 730,037.94 CR

RUTH CHEPKEMEI
RUTH CHEPKEMOI
LEMLEM

04-Jul-22 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 04-Jul-22 200.00 729,837.94 CR
RUTH CHEPKEMEI
04-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 04-Jul-22 40.00 729,797.94 CR
RUTH CHEPKEMEI
04-Jul-22 P752207046590142CIC IBAPS_BATC | 04-Jul-22 100,000.00 829,797.94 CR
INSURANCE GROUP
LIMITEDCLAIM 2022
LGC061626 POL
LG0C722040722074910
04-Jul-22 P752207046590145CIC IBAPS_BATC | 04-Jul-22 3,236,690.00 4,066,487.94 CR
INSURANCE GROUP
LIMITEDCLAIM 2022
LGC060324 POL
LG0C722040722074910
04-Jul-22 P752207046620864CO0 OMNICIB 04-Jul-22 2,000,000.00 6,066,487.94 CR
P CUSTODY CICCIC
UNITTRUST
WITHDRAWALH7202207
04021658

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 5 of 24

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01120001711200

Account
Description

CURRENT ACCOUNTS -

CUSTOMERS

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22
05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22
05-Jul-22
05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

PESALINK51057722
BANK11
Ls09494MonthlyDeposit
11000000000
01120001711200

CHQ NUMBER 015256

E07592153#00011045|C
HQ:15230|mmbabu
KCBLKENXDMM
STEPHEN ONSERIO
MOGUTE /1107593166
COMM_32 SWIFT

EXCISE DUTY

CHEQUE NO: 15249
MOMBASA
ACCOMMODATION
EXP2000171120

LAW SOCIETY OF
KENYA  EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K MNO
3537DAVISNYAGA

LSK SACCO LTD

EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES KM NO
1048NJERIMUCHERU
LAW SOCIETY OF
KENYA  MEMBERSHIP
NO 3752 KRYST
KRYSTAL MWENDE
MUINDI

EFT/IFT COMM- LSK
SACCO EFT/IFT
COMM-LSK SACCO
COMM INWARD EFT CR
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K

COMM INWARD EFT CR
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K

COMM INWARD EFT CR
MEMBERSHIP NO 3752
KRYST

EXCISE DUTY EFT CR
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K

ATM

SVR
IBAPS

BPWR

BPWR
BPWR
BPWR

SVR

SVR

SVR

BPWR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22
05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22
05-Jul-22
05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

05-Jul-22

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

394,000.00
42,100.00

1,050,395.00

500.00
100.00
259,000.00

2,520.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

40.00

13,000.00

3,000.00

10,000.00

5,000.00

6,079,487.94

5,685,487.94
5,643,387.94

4,592,992.94

4,592,492.94
4,592,392.94
4,333,392.94

4,336,392.94

4,346,392.94

4,351,392.94

4,348,872.94

4,348,672.94

4,348,472.94

4,348,272.94

4,348,232.94

CR

CR
CR

CR

CR
CR
CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 6 of 24

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01120001711200
KEN
Account CURRENT ACCOUNTS -

KEN Description CUSTOMERS

00100 Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

05-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 05-Jul-22 40.00 4,348,192.94 CR
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K

05-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 05-Jul-22 40.00 4,348,152.94 CR
MEMBERSHIP NO 3752
KRYST

05-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15232 BPWR 05-Jul-22 38,190.00 4,309,962.94 CR
HELB
2000171120

05-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15192 BPWR 05-Jul-22 17,400.00 4,292,562.94 CR
KRA PAYMENTS
2000171120

05-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15231 BPWR 05-Jul-22 412,758.00 3,879,804.94 CR
KRA PAYMENTS
2000171120

05-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15226 BPWR 05-Jul-22 8,750.00 3,871,054.94 CR
KRA PAYMENTS
2000171120

05-Jul-22 45N0157801 BPWR 05-Jul-22 127,400.00 3,998,454.94 CR
RECALL RTGS

05-Jul-22 PHOEBE MUNIHU-4867 SVR 05-Jul-22 5,000.00 4,003,454.94 CR
S09823090006

05-Jul-22 SO MNO. 4399 SVR 05-Jul-22 10,000.00 4,013,454.94 CR
S07934900001

05-Jul-22 ELIZABETH N SVR 05-Jul-22 3,824.00 4,017,278.94 CR
MUSILA000001011161
S01258304181165

05-Jul-22 5380-SYLVIA WANJIRU SVR 05-Jul-22 3,000.00 4,020,278.94 CR
MAINA SO7424130006

06-Jul-22 CHQ NUMBER 015233 SVR 06-Jul-22 163,136.00 3,857,142.94 CR

06-Jul-22 LSK SACCO SOCIETY SVR 06-Jul-22 5,000.00 3,862,142.94 CR
JUSTICE PHILIP NYAMU
WAKI JUSTICE PHILIP
NYAMU WAKI

06-Jul-22 LAW SOCIETY OF SVR 06-Jul-22 5,000.00 3,867,142.94 CR
KENYA SACC MBR NO
A2685 BRENDA RAJUL
BRIAN OCHAMI OTIENDE

06-Jul-22 LAW SOCIETY OF SVR 06-Jul-22 5,000.00 3,872,142.94 CR
KENYA LSK SACCO AC
4057 CATHERINE W
CATHERINE WANJIKU
GICHACHI

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 02-Aug-22
Statement Period 01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22
Page Page 7 of 24

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01120001711200

Account
Description

CURRENT ACCOUNTS -
CUSTOMERS

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

LSK SACCO

NANCY ATIENO MIRERI
NANCY ATIENO MIRERI
LSK SACCO
P11SIFT192630009GEDI
ON KI GEDION KIBERT
KISORI

THE KENYA LAW
SACCO MEMB VINCENT
ODUOR OMUGA
VINCENT ODUOR
OMUGA

L S KSACCO

CALLEN BOSIBORI
CALLEN BOSIBORI
MASAKA

LSK SACCO LTD

B O WAMBUA KILONZO
CO WAMBUA KILONZO
CO CURKES

COMM INWARD EFT CR
JUSTICE PHILIP NYAMU
WAKI

COMM INWARD EFT CR
MBR NO A2685 BRENDA
RAJUL

COMM INWARD EFT CR
SACCO AC 4057
CATHERINE W

COMM INWARD EFT CR
NANCY ATIENO MIRERI
COMM INWARD EFT CR
B O WAMBUA KILONZO
CO

COMM INWARD EFT CR
CALLEN BOSIBORI
COMM INWARD EFT CR
P11SIFT192630009GEDI
ON KI

COMM INWARD EFT CR
VINCENT O

EXCISE DUTY EFT CR
JUSTICE PHILIP NYAMU
WAKI

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

06-Jul-22

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

40.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

10,000.00

17,000.00

117,614.00

3,877,142.94

3,882,142.94

3,892,142.94

3,909,142.94

4,026,756.94

4,026,556.94

4,026,356.94

4,026,156.94

4,025,956.94

4,025,756.94

4,025,556.94

4,025,356.94

4,025,156.94

4,025,116.94

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 8 of 24

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01120001711200
KEN
Account CURRENT ACCOUNTS -
KEN Description CUSTOMERS
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
06-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 06-Jul-22 40.00 4,025,076.94 CR
MBR NO A2685 BRENDA
RAJUL
06-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 06-Jul-22 40.00 4,025,036.94 CR
SACCO AC 4057
CATHERINE W
06-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 06-Jul-22 40.00 4,024,996.94 CR
NANCY ATIENO MIRERI
06-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 06-Jul-22 40.00 4,024,956.94 CR
B O WAMBUA KILONZO
CcO
06-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 06-Jul-22 40.00 4,024,916.94 CR
CALLEN BOSIBORI
06-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 06-Jul-22 40.00 4,024,876.94 CR
P11SIFT192630009GEDI
ON KI
06-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 06-Jul-22 40.00 4,024,836.94 CR
VINCENT O
06-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15278 BPWR 06-Jul-22 11,088.00 4,013,748.94 CR
CAROLINE MWANGI
2000171120
06-Jul-22 BARCKENXTPC BPWR 06-Jul-22 126,800.00 3,886,948.94 CR
LAMECH MACHARIA
WANJIE /0948290626
06-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 06-Jul-22 500.00 3,886,448.94 CR
06-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 06-Jul-22 100.00 3,886,348.94 CR
06-Jul-22 SBICKENXXXX BPWR 06-Jul-22 175,327.00 3,711,021.94 CR
PETER OMONDI OKELO
/0100002654568
06-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 06-Jul-22 500.00 3,710,521.94 CR
06-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 06-Jul-22 100.00 3,710,421.94 CR
07-Jul-22 CHQ NUMBER 015229 SVR 07-Jul-22 12,800.00 3,697,621.94 CR
07-Jul-22 LSK HOUSING BPWR 07-Jul-22 509,699.00 4,207,320.94 CR
0715900037
DROP BOX
07-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15288 BPWR 07-Jul-22 325,050.00 3,882,270.94 CR
RACHAEL PURITY
WAMBUI 2000171120
07-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15291 BPWR 07-Jul-22 1,501,424.00 2,380,846.94 CR
HARRIETTE CHIGGAI
2000171120
07-Jul-22 CHEQUE NO: 15290 BPWR 07-Jul-22 500,930.00 1,879,916.94 CR
PHYLLIS KATHINI
MUEKE 2000171120

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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CO-OPERATIVE BANK =
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LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code
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31-Jul-22
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01120001711200
KEN
Account CURRENT ACCOUNTS -
KEN Description CUSTOMERS
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
07-Jul-22 TRF FROM SAVINGS BPWR 07-Jul-22 8,000,000.00 9,879,916.94 CR
07-Jul-22 BARCKENXTPC BPWR 07-Jul-22 590,400.00 9,289,516.94 CR
HENRY OMUKUBI
AMONDO
12044247316
07-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 07-Jul-22 500.00 9,289,016.94 CR
07-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 07-Jul-22 100.00 9,288,916.94 CR
07-Jul-22 EQBLKENAXXX BPWR 07-Jul-22 1,476,900.00 7,812,016.94 CR
LUCY NKATHA
/0010191240752
07-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 07-Jul-22 500.00 7,811,516.94 CR
07-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 07-Jul-22 100.00 7,811,416.94 CR
07-Jul-22 EQBLKENAXXX BPWR 07-Jul-22 1,862,782.00 5,948,634.94 CR
PAUL MACHARIA
/0130160546615
07-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 07-Jul-22 500.00 5,948,134.94 CR
07-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 07-Jul-22 100.00 5,948,034.94 CR
07-Jul-22 EQBLKENAXXX BPWR 07-Jul-22 1,082,900.00 4,865,134.94 CR
MOMANY| LAWRENCE
/0520197515483
07-Jul-22 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 07-Jul-22 500.00 4,864,634.94 CR
07-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 07-Jul-22 100.00 4,864,534.94 CR
08-Jul-22 CHQ NUMBER 015283 SVR 08-Jul-22 46,992.00 4,817,542.94 CR
08-Jul-22 CHQ NUMBER 015274 SVR 08-Jul-22 153,015.00 4,664,527.94 CR
08-Jul-22 CHQ NUMBER 015284 SVR 08-Jul-22 201,876.00 4,462,651.94 CR
08-Jul-22 QG8044VJ2U C2B 08-Jul-22 70,000.00 4,5632,651.94 CR
254703894248
01120001711200
MPESAC2B_400200
09-Jul-22 5100 TABITHA MUGO SVR 09-Jul-22 20,000.00 4,5652,651.94 CR
S07850580001
10-Jul-22 PATRICK MAINA SVR 10-Jul-22 5,000.00 4,557,651.94 CR
21447081
S02964940002
10-Jul-22 ESTHER BITONGA MNO SVR 10-Jul-22 15,000.00 4,572,651.94 CR
LS-02369
S00210830003
10-Jul-22 PETER MUGAL-832 SVR 10-Jul-22 4,000.00 4,576,651.94 CR
S0004777930471
12-Jul-22 KENYA LAW SVR 12-Jul-22 4,000.00 4,580,651.94 CR
ISAAC IRUNGU KAMAU
ISAAC IRUNGU KAMAU

